OARC e-Magazine
August 2023
Next Club Meeting/Activity/Events
Look Inside
                                    Dave Mamanakis KD7GR     Justin Hall KB7LAK        Colleen Pike KJ7EAY         J. Siddle KG7CJN
                                    President                                 Vice President                Secretary                             Treasurer
                                                       Gary Hudman KB7FMS        (open)                                Val Campbell K7HCP

CONTACT: If sincerely interested in what is available,
please contact Dee Dostaler W7DEE at bdrr@msn.com
 Brand Model Nomenclature Asking
 Yaesu FT-450AT
HF/50MHz Transceiver
NIB $400
 ICOM IC-2730 Tranceiver $225
 ICOM ICT7H Handheld Transceivers (2 available) $80 ea
 ICOM IC-AT180 External Auto Antenna Tuner $200
 ICOM ICSM20 Mic $100
 ICOM IC3PA Power Supply $50
 Heil Proset-IC Headset $120
 Heil Proset 3 Headset $100
 Astron SS-30M Power Supply $250
 Astron RS-30M Power Supply $150
 MFJ 269 Antenna Analyzer $125
 MFJ MFJ-260B Dummy Load, 300W, 0-150MHz  NIB $50
 MFJ MFJ-418
Morse Code Tutor
NIB $90
 MFJ MFJ-461
Morse Code Reader
NIB $90
 MFJ MFJ-557 Code Practice Oscillator $30
 West Mountain Rigblaster Pro Control Interface $100
 Alpha Delta Delta 2B 2 position Coaxial Switch w/gnd $40
 Home Built  2M Tape Measure Fox Hunt Antenna $10
   Clampable Desk Lamp $10
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEM # 242
FOR SALE: Collins 30L1 Amp
This is a very clean Amp. Original manual in excellent condition.
ASKING PRICE: $650
CONTACT: Ed McKenney, AA1ZK, 860-729-8986, Eden Utah
 O’bay Swap
(repeat)
SWAP ITEM # 225
FOR SALE: Misc Antenna: equipment, parts, cables, etc. (donated to OARC)
REFER TO CHART: Donation Inventory
ASKING PRICE: $ make offer $ (as a donation to your club)
CONTACT: Gene Morgan WB7RLX, 801-540-4907, ee_morgan@outlook.com
http:/Ogdenarc.org/swap.html
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEMS WANTED
http:/Ogdenarc.org/swap.html
            CLUB REFERENCE MATERIAL
CLUB REPEATER NEWS
                                             Scott Willis KD7EKO                       Mike Fullmer KZ7O
Scott Willis KD7EKO and Mike Fullmer KZ7O are the OARC repeater engineers that keep our
club repeaters at Mt Ogden and Little Mountain operational.
Join or Renew your membership now!
Joining & Renewal is easy.  On the club website home page click Join/Renew tab
and fill out the membership form. You can pay using your PayPal or mail a Check
or Money Order to the club PO Box listed. Or print a hardcopy of the member-
ship form, fill it out and mail it to the PO Box along with your payment. Better
yet, Come to a club meeting and bring the completed membership form with
you.
DUES: Dues are $15.00 per person and runs August - August. (Ham + spouse =
$25.) More than one ham in the family? Consider the OARC Family plan for $25.
NOTE: New Hams >>> Membership in OARC is complimentary for remainder of
1st year licensed.
Membership in the Ogden Amateur Radio Club is open to anyone interested in
Amateur Radio. You do not need an amateur license to join us. You do not need
to join the club to participate with us. Dues are used to operate the club, field
day activities, and repeater equipment maintenance.
OARC MEMBERSHIP DRIVE
SUPPORT YOUR RADIO CLUB
Don’t forget to signup/renew your OARC membership now ($15)